Norwegian Elkhound Association of America, Inc.

NEAA	REGIONAL CLUB 2024-2025 DUES RENEWAL NOTICE
	Due: July 1, 2024 Dues: § 50.00 NOTE: Complete both sides, mail with payment and club membership roster including email addresses.
REGIONAL CLUB NAM	E:
LCAC Representative: _	
Address:	
E-mail address:	Phone:
Does your club have a Resc	ue program for Norwegian Elkhounds? Yes No
If yes, Name of Club Rescu	e Contact:
Address:	
E-mail address:	Phone:
Annual Events - provide date	es, location, event chair names and contact information:
Regional Specialty Shows:	
Obedience Trials:	
Agility Trials:	
Other Events:	

COMPLETE BOTH SIDES, MAIL WITH PAYMENT AND CLUB MEMBERSHIP ROSTER INCLUDING EMAIL ADDRESSES TO: Mary Jo Benedetti, NEAA Treasurer, 6 Pinewood Terrace, Pittsburgh, PA 15237 Questions? Email: treasurer@neaa.net or call (412)-364-4937



REGIONAL CLUB 2024-2025 DUES RENEWAL NOTICE

Due: <u>July 1, 2024</u> **C D**ues: <u>\$ 5</u>0.00

OFFICERS and BOARD OF DIRECTORS INFORMATION

REGIONAL CLUB NAME:		
E-mail address:	Phone:	
VICE PRESIDENT:		
E-mail address:	Phone:	
SECRETARY:		
E-mail address:	Phone:	
TREASURER:		
Address:		
E-mail address:	Phone:	
DIRECTORS:		

HELP US SAVE PRINT & MAIL COSTS! ELECTRONIC NOTIFICATION OPTION:

To more timely communicate with regional clubs, and to achieve greater operational and financial efficiencies, NEAA may notify regional clubs of meetings, dues statements, minutes, announcements and other organizational information by email communication. Please indicate below if your club agrees to electronic communication. If you do not, NEAA will continue to provide such notices to your club by regular mail.

Yes! The Board of Regional Club: _______authorizes NEAA to provide notification of club meetings, dues statements, minutes, announcements and other information to our Club by email at this address: _______ The Club will inform NEAA if our contact email address changes. We may revoke this election at any time by written notice, including by email, to the NEAA Recording Secretary.

COMPLETE BOTH SIDES, MAIL WITH PAYMENT AND CLUB MEMBERSHIP ROSTER INCLUDING EMAIL ADDRESSES TO: Mary Jo Benedetti, NEAA Treasurer, 6 Pinewood Terrace, Pittsburgh, PA 15237 Questions? Email: treasurer@neaa.net or call (412)-364-4937